ITEM NO.802 COURT NO.3 SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15946-15947/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/06/2016 in AFOS No. 14503/2016 22/06/2016 in CAST No. 14504/2016 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

MAHENDRA BHIMRAO KHARAT AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/06/2016 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List tomorrow before appropriate Bench.

(VINOD KUMAR JHA) COURT MASTER (H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning proforma is enclosed)